
List of our Ontatio members, who wish to be listed in our  regional online directory.

CITY MEMBER'S NAME EMAIL STUDIO NAME STUDIO EMAIL STUDIO ADDRESS
Burlington Kari Bodrug  kari@burlingtondancecompany.com Bodrug’s Burlington Dance Company Inc info@burlingtondancecompany.com 3295 Mainway, Burlington, Ontario L7M 1A6

LONDON Kelly Hajar nldc@northlondondancecentre.ca North London Dance Centre nldc@northlondondancecentre.ca A1-1055 Sarnia Road, London ON N6H 5J9

Arnprior Taryn Peardon tarynlmader@gmail.com Beyond Dance Company Beyonddancers@gmail.com 257 John Street N Arnprior

Arnprior Sarah Chandler sarah_chandler02@hotmail.com Arnprior School of Dance asoddirector@gmail.om 394 Russett Drive Unit 2

Arnprior Vanessa Farmer vanessaefarmer@gmail.com Arnprior School of Dance asoddirector@gmail.com 394 Russett Drive Unit 2

Arnprior Monica Tracey asoddirector@gmail.com The Arnprior School of Dance asoddirector@gmail.com 394 Russett Drive Unit 2

Arnprior Lisa Godin godin_lisa@hotmail.com Arnprior School of Dance asoddirector@gmail.com 394 Russett Drive, Unit 2, Arnprior, ON, K7S 3G8

Arnprior Emily Cherney rosiechernski@gmail.com The Arnprior School of Dance asoddirector@gmail.com 394 Russett Drive unit 2

Barrie Elizabeth Mavor conbrio101@gmail.com Kreative Dance Co. admin@kreativedance.com 131 Commerce Park Dr Unit D-E, Barrie, ON L4N 8X1

Barrie Wendy Wood prestigedancearts@gmail.com Prestige Dance Arts prestigedancearts@gmail.com 61 Cityview Circle, Barrie, ON L4N 7V1

Barrie  Lindsay horn  lindsay@ladancedesign.com L.A. Dance Design Lindsay@ladancedesign.com 7905 Yonge at innisfil On

Beamsville  Brenda Dykun  brenda.ndfs@gmail.com Niagara Dance & Fitness Studio  Brenda.ndfs@gmail.com 4961 King St E. Beamsville ON

Bowmanville  Stephanie Dillon stephanie_kate@yahoo.ca

Brampton/Milton Jasmine Best jasmineraebest@gmail.com Dancercise/Milton Dancerciseinformation@gmail.com and ashley@goddardsstudio.com 253 Summerlea Rd Unit 18, Brampton, ON, L6T5A8 and 19 Brownridge Rd Unit 3, Milton, ON L7G 0C6

Burlington Mary-Ellen Schick Mary-Ellen.bootybarre@hotmail.ca MS2 Dance & Fitness  Info@MS2danceandfitness.ca 1201 Appleby Line, Burlington, ON L7L 5H9

Burlington  Melanie Sayers  melaniesayers@sympatico.ca MS2 Dance & Fitness info@ms2danceandfitness.ca

Burlington  Jolanta Mazur  jolafasola.mazur@gmail.com Burlington School of Classical Ballet  info@bballet.com 3507 Mainway Burlington, Ontario L7M 1A9

Cannington Gaetane Hughes gaetanehughes@gmail.com I teach for Port Perry Dance Academy office.portdance@gmail.com 16050 Old Simcoe Rd. Unit #7 & #8 Port Perry Ontario L9L 1P3

Carp Sheila Stumpf sstumpf123@gmail.com

Cornwall Alanna Pollard alannapollard10@gmail.com Studio C Dance School info@studiocdancer.com 113 Amelia St., Suite 102 Cornwall, ON K6J 2Z2

Cornwall Candy Pollard candyp@sympatico.ca Studio C Dance School info@studiocdancer.com 113 Amelia Street, Cornwall, Ontario

Don Mills, Toronto Mr. Jose Tang josetang8@gmail.com Jose Tang josetang8@gmail.com 83 Denlow Blvd. Don Mills, Toronto, Ontario M3B 1P8

Dunnville  Ann Romeril  annromeril@rogers.com

Dunnville  Susan Romeril  susanromeril@rogers.com

Georgetown Marie ann Longlade-Link malonglade@rogers.com Marie ann Longlade School of Dance Inc info@longladedance.com 1650 Dundas Street East, Ste 205, Mississauga, ON L4X 2Z3

Georgetown Gail Longade-Kossel gdance32@hotmail.com Marie Ann Longlade School of Dance info@longladedance.com 1650 Dundas St E ste 205 Mississauga Ontario L4X 2Z3

Georgetown Julia Mounsteven julia.mounsteven@strictlydance.ca Strictly Dance strictlydance@hotmail.com 211 Armstrong Ave. Georgetown, Ontario L7G4X5

Gravenhurst Wendy Laidlaw just4kicksacademy@gmail.com Just 4 Kicks Academy of Dance just4kicksacademy@gmail.com 291 Phillip Street, Gravenhurst Ontario, P1P 1J3

Guelph  Tammy Oliver Valiquette  tvaliquette@hotmail.com Anna Marie Oliver School of Dance  amodance@gmail.com 58 Dawson Road 

Hamilton Janette Lindley grannyballet@hotmail.com - - -

Hamilton Dayna Gamelin dayna.gamelin@gmail.com Xklusiv Dance Productions xklusivdance@gmail.com 2247 rymal rd east suite 200, Hamilton, Ontario

Kitchener Jeanette Hedley jeanette.hedley@gmail.com Innovative Rhythm Dance Studios jeanette@irdance.ca 337 Evans Ave, Toronto ON M8Z 1K2

London Megan Alfano megan.alfano7@gmail.com

Meaford Georgie Donais georgie@mutablearts.ca mutable ARTS dance and aerial arts studio georgie@mutablearts.ca Unit 3, 337 Sykes St. S., Meaford, ON N4L 1C5

Milton Jennifer Kay libertypursuits1@gmail.com LIBERTY Dance Movement

Milton Marnie Palmer-Lang marnie@danceelite.ca Dance Elite Studio for the Arts Marnie@danceelite.ca 180 Nipissing Rd #5-8 Milton On L9T 1R5

Minesing Jeannine Clayton  jeannineclayton3@gmail.com

Mississauga Amanda Fisher amanda.fisher@thetire.ca Studio X info@studioxdance.ca 3600A Laird Rd #1 Mississauga Ontario 

Mississauga Elizabeth O'Keefe cporadanceacademy@gmail.com Cristina Pora Classical Dance Academy cporadanceacademy@gmail.com 2133 Royal Windsor Drive Unit 13/14 Mississauga, Ontario L5J 1K5

Mississauga Lee-Ann Longlade-Poff leeann@longladedance.com Marie Ann Longlade school of dance Info@longladedance.com 205-1650 Dundas street E 

Mississauga George Watt george.watt.ca@gmail.com

Mississauga  Studio X Debbie Upwood info@studioxdance.ca Studio. X Dance  info@studioxdance.ca 3600 A Laird rd Mississauga L5L 6A6 unit 1 

Mississauga  Amanda Ramdeen amanda.ramdeen@gmail.com

Mississauga  June Lawrence  Junelawrence01@gmail.com June Lawrence School of Dance  Jlsdonline@outlook.com  31-3190 Ridgeway Drive Mississauga ON L5L 5S8 

Mississauga  Liz Haupert info@cssod.com Center Stage School of Dance Info@cssod.com 2576 Dunwin Dr Mississauga 

New Liskeard Paula Davey pauladaveydance@gmail.com Paula Davey Dance School pauladaveydance@gmail.com 14 Armstrong Street New Liskeard Ontario P0J 1P0

Newmarket Rhonda Dimma rhonda@idancestudio.ca iDance Studio info@idancestudio.ca 16945 Leslie Street, Newmarket, Ontario L3Y 9A2

Newmarket Marcia Crossley marciacohen@rogers.com

Oakville Michelle Hubert-Colasanti  michellecolasanti@gmail.com Cristina Pora Classical Dance Academy 

Oshawa Angelique Ashwin angeliqueashwin@yahoo.ca n/a n/a n/a

Ottawa Katherine Tsarouhas ktsarouhas@rogers.com Woodroffe High School

Ottawa Sheila Stumpf sstumpf123@gmail.com

Palmerston  Turner Lee Norman  illustratedmovement@gmail.com Illustrated movement dance academy  illustratedmovement@gmail.com 125 family Nobel road, unit 2, box 789, Palmerston, Ontario, Canada N0G 2P0

Port Colborne Heather King heather.elizabeth.king@gmail.com Dance Expressions Inc. danceexpressionsinc@gmail.com 183 Main Street East, Rear Unit, Port Colborne ON L3K 1S5

Port Colborne Donna Moreau  donmore@gmail.com N/A N/A N/A

Ridgeway Ava Dalcourt avadalcourt@gmail.com

Ridgeway  Heather Kendell hkendell77@hotmail.com

Schreiber Emma Hamilton northshoredanceschreiber@gmail.com North Shore Dance northshoredanceschreiber@gmail.com

Simcoe Heather-Ami Cook h_ami_cook@yahoo.ca Crystal Lake Conservatory  Info@crystallakeconservatory.com 60 Colborne St N, Simcoe, ON

Sioux Lookout Arianna Kitching lookoutdancecompany@gmail.com Lookout Dance Company lookoutdancecompany@gmail.com N/A

St. Thomas Rosemarie Kaes rosemarie.kaes@gmail.com North London Dance Centre nldc@northlondondancecentre.ca 1055 Sarnia Rd, London, ON N6H 5J9

Thunder Bay Laura Pascolo McRury laura@internationaldanceacademy.com International Dance Academy  Contact@internationaldanceacademy.com 2-340 Waterloo Street North, Thunder Bay, Ontario P7C 5Y3

Thunder Bay  Melissa Braithwaite braithwaite.mm@gmail.com Fay Gleeson Dance Centre faygleesondance@gmail.com

Timmins Melissa Kelly-Lavoie melissa@themkda.com Melissa Kelly Dance Academy melissa@themkda.com 222 Cedar Street South, Timmins ON, P4N2H1

Timmins Nancy Floreani nancyfloreani@gmail.com Northern Diamonds A ademy of Dance ndaddance@outlook.com ON 101, Porcupine, ON. P0N 1C0

Toronto dance@oakvilleacademy.com msjenmorris@gmail.com Oakville Academy of the Arts Oakville Academy Oakville, Ontario

Toronto Jen Morris msjenmorris@gmail.com

Washago Cheryl Matson c.rose.m@outlook.com Just 4 Kicks just4kicksacademy@gmail.com 291 Phillip St E Gravenhurst Ont P1P 1J3

Welland Andrew andrewsniegocki@gmail.com Joli's Dance Studio jds-fpb@on.aibn.com 358 Riverside Dr., welland,ON,Canada, L3C5E5


